
WPdoc
hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Cad Heren  Uur=10:50
Reeks:1

1 486 Daenen Jurgen            ADD  38.31m
94

2 9002 Maurer-Fischer Jan       na   31.32m
95

3 239 Wils Sander              VMOL 28.95m
93

4 575 Jacobs Brett             ACA  19.80m
94

5 9001 Kuspiel Sven             NA   18.32m
95

hamerslingeren 5,000kg    Sch Heren  Uur=10:50
Reeks:1

1 2396 Nulens Jeffrey           BREE 29.28m
92

hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Cad Dames  Uur=11:45
Reeks:1

1 838 Mertens Silke            ADD  31.65m
93

2 650 Knaepen Freya            ACA  30.73m
93

3 9004 HŸppe Natpicha           NA   30.37m
95

4 45 Dierckx Sarah            MAC  27.33m
93

5 9003 BrŸckers Cindy           NA   25.73m
94

6 1342 VANSTRAELEN Carine       RFCL 25.55m
93

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Sch Dames  Uur=11:47
Reeks:1

1 9006 Maurer-Fischer Lisa      NA   37.77m
82

2 3113 VANWAEYENBERGE Jennifer  RFCL 27.18m
91

hamerslingeren 6 kg    Jun Heren  Uur=13:02
Reeks:1

1 269 Bruninx Brecht           ADD  37.50m
90

hamerslingeren 7,260kg    Sen Heren  Uur=13:03
Reeks:1

1 2908 SUSTELO Antonio          CABW 48.30m
88

hamer 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=13:04
Reeks:1

1 9006 LEINDERS Michel          NA   45.20m
62

2 6485 Gieghase Peter           VAC  44.00m
66

3 4200 Wils Rudi                VMOL 37.09m
67

4 4920 Schoofs Rene             ADD  20.29m
48

hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas Heren  Uur=13:05
Reeks:1

1 9005 Titulaer Jan             NA   42.66m
47

2 5349 Nys Jaak                 MAC  29.74m
43
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hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Jun Dames  Uur=14:23
Reeks:1

1 505 BIERNA Amelie            MOHA 36.05m
90

2 243 Knaepen Ditte            ACA  33.27m
89

hamer 4,000kg W35,40,45   Mas Dames  Uur=14:24
Reeks:1

1 3592 De Wolf Kathleen         RAM  36.82m
67

hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames  Uur=14:25
Reeks:1

1 2965 Paps Maria               LOOI 27.03m
48

2 3134 Mertens Martine          MAC  18.62m
54

hamerslingeren 4,000kg M7 Mas Heren  Uur=14:26
Reeks:1

1 7381 SUSTELO Antonio pere     CABW 31.74m
38

hamer 6,000kg M50,M55  Mas Heren  Uur=14:26
Reeks:1

1 5239 Jacobs Humberto          ACA  23.89m
57

hamerslingeren 3,000kg M8 mas Heren  Uur=14:27
Reeks:1

1 6826 GAUDITIAUBOIS Rene       GOSP 26.43m
27

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Sen Dames  Uur=14:27
-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  

No 00

400m horden 0,914m   JSM Heren  Uur=14:28
Reeks:1

1 263 Peters Kim               ADD  57.89
Jun 90

2 92 Waton Christof           ATLA 61.53
Jun 90

3 2276 Vansteenbeeck Chris      ADD  67.44
Sen 80

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:28
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.9

1 384 Verbrugghe Lorijn        ACA  12.24
94

2 1045 Moens Olivier            LOOI 13.66
93

3 477 Motmans Glenn            AVT  13.80
94

4 388 Boes Joris               ACA  14.09
94

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=14:30
Reeks:1

1 789 Narmon Bart              VAC  14.83m
93

2 102 Bylemans Tom             DALO 11.46m
93

3 486 Daenen Jurgen            ADD  11.22m
94

4 100 Belien Stijn             DALO 9.81m
93
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verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=14:32
Reeks:1

1 238 Schildermans Lore        SACN 4.65m -0.6
94

2 839 Vanelderen Evelien       TACT 4.46m -0.4
94

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:33
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1

1 2347 Claes Frederik           ATLA 11.61
92

2 2001 Cortens Brecht           GENK 11.61
91

3 2395 Savelkoul Ruben          ROBA 11.88
91

4 2373 Flammia Pascal           ATLA 13.27
92

5 2005 Claes Jomme              AVT  13.76
92

2396 Nulens Jeffrey           BREE     NG  
92

polsstokspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=14:50
Reeks:1

1 9007 KOPPELAAR Rutger         NA   3.51m
93

2 575 Jacobs Brett             ACA  2.10m
94

polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=14:50
-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  

No 00

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:53
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1

1 581 Lambrechts Yentl         TACT 13.71
94

2 839 Vanelderen Evelien       TACT 14.17
94

3 579 Beeken Jolien            TACT 14.60
94

4 2102 Raskin Indra             ADD  14.62
Sch 92

5 203 Bartoli Nadine           ATLA 14.62
94

6 240 Jossa Shauni             TACT 16.17
93

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:53
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1

1 1858 HUYNEN Celine            HERV 13.29
Sen 88

2 344 Peeters Jana             AVT  13.76
Jun 90

3 1384 Roosen Caroline          ADD  14.71
Sen 88

4 2965 Paps Maria               LOOI 17.88
Mas 48

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:54
Reeks:1

1 2121 Bamps Eline              ADD  2'25.12
92

2 2159 Janssen Jill             BREE 2'25.94
92

3 2122 Bamps Janne              ADD  2'26.04
92
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800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:54
Reeks:1

1 94 Murray Kelly             ADD  2'22.86
Jun 89

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:55
      Wind : 0.0

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  
No 00

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:55
Reeks:1

1 414 Vanoppen Sara            ACA  2'31.44
94

2 580 Magon Laetitia           TACT 2'34.26
94

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=15:11
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1

1 324 Nijsten Chelsey          GENK 13.16
94

100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren  Uur=15:11
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.8

1 102 Bylemans Tom             DALO 18.41
93

discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=15:11
Reeks:1

1 1310 Geukens Bart             LOOI 43.08m
Sen 82

2 6176 Mesotten Patrick         ADD  39.54m
Mas 69

3 2908 SUSTELO Antonio          CABW 39.36m
Sen 88

4 1206 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 35.44m
Sen 83

5 4920 Schoofs Rene             ADD  28.73m
Mas 48

6 1577 Pauly Robin              ADD  20.51m
Sen 88

7 7381 SUSTELO Antonio pere     CABW 19.95m
Mas 38

8 6826 GAUDITIAUBOIS Rene       GOSP 16.27m
Mas 27

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=15:11
Reeks:1

1 269 Bruninx Brecht           ADD  33.65m
90

2 167 Coppieters Yannick       GENK 30.56m
90

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=15:19
Reeks:1

1 1045 Moens Olivier            LOOI 4.65m -1.8
93

2 108 Snellinx Dave            ADD  4.61m -1.8
93

3 575 Jacobs Brett             ACA  4.59m -1.6
94

4 388 Boes Joris               ACA  4.21m -0.2
94

100m horden 0,84m   JSM Dames  Uur=15:20
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.7

1 402 Lemmens Karolien         AVT  16.00
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Jun 89

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=15:22
Reeks:1

1 2251 Denissen Jelle           AVT  15.93m
91

2 2457 Lemmens Frederik         AVT  11.67m
91

3 2396 Nulens Jeffrey           BREE 9.92m
92

speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=15:23
Reeks:1

1 868 Peeten Lieze             LOOI 30.05m
93

2 650 Knaepen Freya            ACA  27.40m
93

3 238 Schildermans Lore        SACN 20.76m
94

4 579 Beeken Jolien            TACT 16.73m
94

110m horden 1,067m   JSM Heren  Uur=15:30
Reeks:1      Wind : -4.1

1 263 Peters Kim               ADD  16.14
Jun 90

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=15:31
Reeks:1

1 329 Styven Wouter            GENK 1.80m
Jun 89

2 1561 Delvaux Tom              ADD  1.75m
Sen 86

3 5239 Jacobs Humberto          ACA  1.40m
Mas 57

100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=15:39
      Wind : 0.0

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  
No 00

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=15:44
-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  

No 00

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:56
      Wind : 0.0

-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  
No 00

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=16:05
Reeks:1

1 344 Peeters Jana             AVT  28.81m
Jun 90

2 1178 Wirix Chris              ADD  21.26m
Sen 81

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:06
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7

1 1045 Moens Olivier            LOOI 27.78
93

2 108 Snellinx Dave            ADD  28.78
93

3 488 Neven Jorrit             ADD  30.87
94

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:11
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7
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1 748 Vanheusden Marisa        ADD  27.05

94
2 324 Nijsten Chelsey          GENK 28.52

94
3 581 Lambrechts Yentl         TACT 29.44

94
4 238 Schildermans Lore        SACN 29.93

94
5 240 Jossa Shauni             TACT 34.18

93

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=16:16
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1

1 2159 Janssen Jill             BREE 29.97
92

2 2102 Raskin Indra             ADD  30.22
92

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=16:18
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1

1 402 Lemmens Karolien         AVT  26.46
Jun 89

2 1858 HUYNEN Celine            HERV 27.47
Sen 88

3 1384 Roosen Caroline          ADD  30.39
Sen 88

4 2965 Paps Maria               LOOI 38.71
Mas 48

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=16:19
Reeks:1

1 1310 Geukens Bart             LOOI 13.29m
Sen 82

2 1206 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 12.52m
Sen 83

3 167 Coppieters Yannick       GENK 11.81m
Jun 90

4 2908 SUSTELO Antonio          CABW 11.49m
Sen 88

5 269 Bruninx Brecht           ADD  11.40m
Jun 90

6 5239 Jacobs Humberto          ACA  8.67m
Mas 57

7 1577 Pauly Robin              ADD  7.71m
Sen 88

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:21
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1

1 262 Snellinx Maikel          ADD  23.19
Jun 90

2 1337 Kenis Ruben              ADD  24.47
Sen 83

3 329 Styven Wouter            GENK 24.72
Jun 89

4 1572 Collas Tom               ADD  25.42
Sen 88

5 563 Smits Bob                LOOI 26.07
Jun 89

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=16:25
-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  

No 00

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=16:43
Reeks:1

1 789 Narmon Bart              VAC  46.71m
93

2 384 Verbrugghe Lorijn        ACA  39.21m
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94

3 486 Daenen Jurgen            ADD  32.75m
94

4 100 Belien Stijn             DALO 29.07m
93

5 102 Bylemans Tom             DALO 27.62m
93

6 575 Jacobs Brett             ACA  25.31m
94

7 388 Boes Joris               ACA  25.30m
94

speerwerpen 600g          Sch Dames  Uur=16:44
-1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  

No 00

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=16:52
Reeks:1

1 1178 Wirix Chris              ADD  1.50m
Sen 81

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=17:03
Reeks:1

1 2001 Cortens Brecht           GENK 6.29m -0.5
91

2 2005 Claes Jomme              AVT  5.00m -0.4
92

3 2373 Flammia Pascal           ATLA 4.84m -1.8
92

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=17:03
Reeks:1

1 563 Smits Bob                LOOI 5.63m -0.7
Jun 89

2 1577 Pauly Robin              ADD  4.02m -0.6
Sen 88

1500 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=17:09
Reeks:1

1 863 Van Haele Thomas         RCT  4'30.36
94

2 220 Vanhentenrijk Jordy      TACT 4'46.07
93

3 809 Melotte Niels            AVT  5'01.13
93

1500 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=17:10
Reeks:1

1 2440 Putzeys Piet             TACT 4'30.35
91

2 2008 Hex Leander              ADD  4'44.67
91

3 2269 Ruytinx Pieter           TACT 4'45.14
91

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=17:13
Reeks:1

1 2251 Denissen Jelle           AVT  42.58m
91

2 2396 Nulens Jeffrey           BREE 28.12m
92

1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=17:19
Reeks:1

1 2850 DETRIXHE Michael         HERV 4'10.64
Sen 87

2 4953 Nassen Luc               ADD  4'30.61
Mas 63
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3 4948 Nys Patrick              ADD  4'45.14

Mas 59
4 1877 Christiaens Wouter       ADD  4'49.70

Sen 88
5 4950 Rouvrois Peter           ADD  5'06.45

Mas 69

1500 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=17:19
Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD

1 2440 Putzeys Piet             TACT 4'30.36
91

2 2008 Hex Leander              ADD  4'40.04
91

3 2269 Ruytinx Pieter           TACT 4'44.67
91

1500 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=17:19
Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD

1 863 Van Haele Thomas         RCT  4'30.35
94

2 220 Vanhentenrijk Jordy      TACT 4'46.07
93

3 809 Melotte Niels            AVT  5'01.13
93
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